Medicine Hat Hounds
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20 Van Mulligen, Josh (Defence)

15

16

Name

Yuhas, Vann (Forward)

Cherniak, Roman (Forward)

Stewart, Dawson (Forward)

Collier, Dayden (Forward)

Seitz, Dawson (Forward)

Miller, Tyler (Defence)

Smith, Shane (Forward)

MacPherson, Matthew
(Forward)

Demchuk, Evan (Defence)

Bowal, Jackson (Defence)

Garrecht, Caleb (Forward)

Bishell, Jaxon (Defence)

Kinch, Ethan (Defence)
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PTS PTS/G GPG

110 2.89
71 2.09
70 1.84
68 2.06
61 1.61
47 1.24
43 1.13
36 1.03
29 0.78
29 0.76
25 0.66
24 0.63
12 0.34
11 0.30

1.66

0.88

0.68

0.94

0.79

0.55

0.53

0.63

0.11

0.18

0.03

0.24

0.03

0.03

APG

1.24

1.21

0.82

0.68

0.61

0.40

0.68

0.58

0.63

0.39

0.31

0.27

PPG SHG GWG PIM

9 1 7 58

4 2 4 18

4 3 1 22

7 0 4 24
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31

31
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Derzaph, Austin (AP/GUEST)
(Defence)

Drefs, Josh (AP/GUEST)
(Forward)

Unreiner, Colbin (AP/GUEST)

Stimson, Hunter (AP/GUEST)
(Forward)

Morin, Kaiden (Goalie)

Hodgson, Rylan (AP/GUEST)
(Goalie)

Boiteau, Beck (Goalie)

Name GP W

Boiteau, Beck 20 16

Morin, Kaiden 25 11

7 0 5 5 0.71 0.00 0.71

1T 0 1 1 1.00 0.00 1.00

2 0 1 1 0.50 0.00 0.50

3 0 1 1 0.33 0.00 0.33

37 0 1 1 0.03 0.00 0.03

3 0 0 O 0.00 0.00 0.00

36 0 0 O 0.00 0.00 0.00
L T MP GA SHOTS SAVES SAV%
1 0 988:27 58 431 373
5 5 1315:02 89 626 537

0 4
0 0
0 0
0 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
GAA SO
352 0
406 O



